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May, Chris
Parnisari, Bob
Jones, Sarah
Kreuz, Sandy
Parr, Jason
Hunter, Ethan
Armstrong, Lora
Hostettler, Rich
Salsberry, Doyle
Cordrey, Charles
Howell, Maggie
Griffin, Hailey
Griffin, Laurie
Hunter, Karis
Serrano, Rafael
Kochenderfer,
Tracey

Hoffman, Pamela
Mottayaw, Amanda
Gallaway, Joseph
Kaschube, Chris
Snavely, Jodie
Griffin, Hannah
Griffin, Eric
Stewart, Connie
Carsey, Sandy
Duffner, Mindy
Zeigler, Tracy
Calhoun, John
Fitzpatrick, Alex
Snatchko, Grace
Hunter, Valerie
Hunter, Natalie
Oswalt, Wendi
Coovert, Theresa
Hulse, Tami
Robinson, Ann
Cordrey, Myra
Jarvis, Sheila
Fitzpatrick, Sam
Kaschube, Faith
Boner, Teresa
Pittman, Zac
Pittman, Haley
Pittman, Becky
Walthour, Jeff
Walthour, Katie
Kaschube, Angie
Sharp, William
Kaschube, Callie
Vogt, Loretta
New, Amber
New, Cheri
Brenneman, Amber
Andrews, Candi
Sharrock, Scott
Sharrock, Karen
Kaser, Jean
York, Shelby
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Liwiro la Malawi 5K - March 21, 2015

Time

Pace

Type Division Place Bib # Name

00:22:01.520
00:23:08.130
00:24:43.313
00:24:46.823
00:25:21.506
00:25:21.886
00:25:56.006
00:26:20.370
00:26:28.553
00:26:31.330
00:26:36.056
00:27:14.140
00:27:16.723
00:27:51.186
00:27:59.216
00:28:26.316

00:29:38.086
00:29:58.100
00:30:41.610
00:31:22.726
00:31:28.323
00:31:49.143
00:31:49.410
00:32:31.226
00:32:34.523
00:33:10.433
00:34:25.316
00:34:43.863
00:34:44.473
00:34:47.790
00:35:54.260
00:35:54.930
00:35:57.506
00:36:09.346
00:36:12.650
00:38:03.306
00:38:23.496
00:41:50.963
00:41:51.296
00:42:33.026
00:42:51.916
00:49:03.133
00:49:03.443
00:49:07.866
00:49:39.350
00:49:41.150
00:50:51.300
00:51:25.113
00:51:31.126
00:54:49.006
00:54:49.370
00:54:49.733
00:55:23.863
00:55:24.216
00:56:18.993
00:56:20.390
00:59:46.456
00:59:46.720
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(M) 30-39
(M) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(M) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(F) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(M) 60-99
(M) 60-99
(F) 20-29
(F)0-14
(F) 30-39
(F) 0-14
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-59

(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(M) 15-19
(M) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 0-14
(M) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(F) 0-14
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(M) 20-29
(F) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 30-39
(M) 60-99
(F) 0-14
(F) 15-19
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 20-29
(M) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 0-14

Printed: 3/21/2015 5:34:53 PM
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Pace Type Division
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

1. 810 Jones, Sarah
2. 843 Kreuz, Sandy
Bib # Name

814  Griffin, Hailey
847 Hunter, Karis
815  Griffin, Hannah
846 Hunter, Natalie
849 Kaschube, Faith
850 Kaschube, Callie
842 York, Shelby

854  Fitzpatrick, Alex
824  Walthour, Katie
839 Vogt, Loretta

823 Howell, Maggie
819 Mottayaw, Amanda
816 Snatchko, Grace
827 Pittman, Haley
835 New, Amber

836 Brenneman, Amber
837 Andrews, Candi

809 Armstrong, Lora
812  Griffin, Laurie
844  Hunter, Valerie
855 Kaschube, Angie

864 Hoffman, Pamela
866 Snavely, Jodie
817  Zeigler, Tracy
818 Boner, Teresa
826  Pittman, Becky
838 New, Cheri
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Liwiro la Malawi 5K - March 21, 2015

Overall Runners

Time
00:24:43.313
00:24:46.823

Age Divisions
Time
0-14 Division
00:27:14.140
00:27:51.186
00:31:49.143
00:35:54.930
00:42:33.026
00:51:31.126
00:59:46.720
15-19 Division
00:34:44.473
00:49:41.150
00:54:49.006
20-29 Division
00:26:36.056
00:29:58.100
00:34:47.790
00:49:03.443
00:54:49.370
00:55:23.863
00:55:24.216
30-39 Division
00:25:56.006
00:27:16.723
00:35:54.260
00:50:51.300
40-49 Division
00:29:38.086
00:31:28.323
00:34:25.316
00:42:51.916
00:49:07.866
00:54:49.733
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Female Results

841 Kaser, Jean

Division

20-29 801 Kochenderfer, Tracey
50 - 59 828 Stewart, Connie
852  Oswalt, Wendi
832 Coovert, Theresa
829 Hulse, Tami

867 Jarvis, Sheila

T 859

820 Duffner, Mindy

8:45 862

8:57 807

10:14 831
11:33
13:41
16:34
19:13

Carsey, Sandy

Robinson, Ann
Cordrey, Myra

Sharrock, Karen

11:10
15:59
17:38

8:33
9:38
11:11
15:46
17:38
17:48
17:49

8:20
8:46
11:33
16:21

9:32
10:07
11:04
13:47
15:48
17:38

Printed: 3/21/2015 5:35:52 PM

00:59:46.456

50-59 Division

00:28:26.316
00:32:31.226
00:35:57.506
00:36:09.346
00:36:12.650
00:41:50.963

60-99 Division

00:32:34.523
00:33:10.433
00:38:03.306
00:38:23.496
00:56:20.390

Run

Run
Run
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Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
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19:13

9:09
10:27
11:34
11:37
11:38
13:27

10:28
10:40
12:14
12:21
18:07
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Liwiro la Malawi 5K - March 21, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time Type Division

1. 863 May, Chris 00:22:01.520 Run 30-39

2. 861 Parnisari, Bob 00:23:08.130  Run 50 - 59
Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type Pace
0-14 Division

845  Hunter, Ethan 00:25:21.886  Run 8:09
15-19 Division

858 Gallaway, Joseph 00:30:41.610 Run 9:52
20-29 Division

811 Fitzpatrick, Sam 00:41:51.296 Run 13:27
30-39 Division

803 Parr, Jason 00:25:21.506  Run 8:09

805 Hostettler, Rich 00:26:20.370  Run 8:28

851 Kaschube, Chris 00:31:22.726  Run 10:05

813  Griffin, Eric 00:31:49.410 Run 10:14
40-49 Division

833  Serrano, Rafael 00:27:59.216  Run 9:00

865 Pittman, Zac 00:49:03.133 Run 15:46
50-59 Division

860 Calhoun, John 00:34:43.863 Run 11:10

825  Walthour, Jeff 00:49:39.350 Run 15:58
60-99 Division

806 Salsberry, Doyle 00:26:28.553 Run 8:31

808 Cordrey, Charles 00:26:31.330 Run 8:32

802  Sharp, William 00:51:25.113 Run 16:32

830 Sharrock, Scott 00:56:18.993  Run 18:06
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Printed: 3/21/2015 5:35:33 PM
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